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165785-12
165785-12
303517- 04
165785-12
224431-70
310094- 82
139786- 09
107886- 22
303517- 04
310094- 82
310094-82
165785-12
139786- 09
220602- 24
165785-12
303517-04
310094- 82
311269-93
311269-93
139786- 09
224431-70
208956- 18
107886- 22
310094- 82
224431-70
220602- 24
165785-12
303517- 04
281941-59
303517- 04
281649- 58
165785-12
308496- 36
303517-04
303517-04
107886- 22
190042- 19
139786- 09
303517- 04
165785-12
308496- 36
165785-12
303517- 04
308496- 36
303517- 04
172368- 96
303517-04
303517- 04
308496- 36
224431-70
203035- 14
224431-70
165785-12
220602- 24
107886- 22
107886- 22
281941- 59
107886- 22
165785-12
310094- 82
220602- 24
165785-12
165785-12
203035- 14
281649- 58
303517- 04
220602- 24
224431-70
311269-93
303517-04
303517-04
220602- 24
281941-59

Bosmans Jul i en
Bosmans Jul i en
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Bosmans Jul i en
CRABBE Boudewi j n

Christiaens W& R

Van Avondt Danny
SALENS Frederi k
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

& Ni

Christiaens W& R
Christiaens W& R

Bosmans Jul i en
Van Avondt Danny
DE CONI NCK A&N
Bosmans Jul i en
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

& Ni

Christiaens W& R

Cl ERESZKO Adam
Cl ERESZKO Adam
Van Avondt Danny
CRABBE Boudewi j n
MOMWAERTS M J.
SALENS Frederi k

& Ni

Christiaens W& R

CRABBE Boudewi j n
DE CONI NCK A&N
Bosmans Jul i en
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
THUVAS TH BART
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

VAN CASTEREN Mar cel

Bosmans Jul i en
VLEERACKER Johan
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
SALENS Frederi k
TROUKENS Luc

Van Avondt Danny
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Bosmans Jul i en
VLEERACKER Johan
Bosmans Jul i en
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VLEERACKER Johan
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
GOYVAERTS Jul es
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VLEERACKER Johan
CRABBE Boudewi j n
LANGBEEN LUC
CRABBE Boudewi j n
Bosmans Jul i en
DE CONI NCK A&N
SALENS Frederi k
SALENS Frederi k
THUVAS TH BART
SALENS Frederi k
Bosmans Jul i en

Christiaens W& R

DE CONI NCK A&N
Bosmans Jul i en
Bosmans Jul i en
LANGBEEN LUC

VAN CASTEREN Mar cel

VERDEYEN Fr anci s
DE CONI NCK A&N
CRABBE Boudewi j n
Cl ERESZKO Adam
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
DE CONI NCK A&N
THUVAS TH- BART

Geneent

EN

N PR e
ROOOOOOVONRRRENNDR W

=

=

N
GQWOUIUIONUIROUITORWRAROODOORONRPNORPROOODOOWOPRRARPWWWOO

PN

a1

PRRNR R =
~NOOUION MW

B WORr P PR
ONRRWAROOOD

343749

2
335215

3
340152
338773
344674
337858

NEWNDN

338095
5
3
4
340925
2
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2
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202253020
202253420
205746121
202474919
205360421
202122321
202109620
205690321
212852320
212941420
212941020
207843321
207514521
207566021
202255520
202404220
212949120
204162421
204162221
202103420
205360321
212978220
205696221
212943920
205792321
202443620
207842521
212851020
303912120
212863520
209081321
202257420
205856321
212862920
212854320
202022217
213086920
210385921
212860320
207842821
202552220
202475519
212853420
205858421
212850920
205637021
212860120
212863420
205855121
205796121
207605221
210241218
202254220
207566121
202486919
205697921
207546421
212915920
202255920
205782721
202506519
202476719
207841321
207605521
209080921
603858921
207568821
205795621
204195521
212860020
205750321
202398021
202751420

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 310094-82 Christiaens W& R Berg 33 25 7 BE 205787421 11. 35347 1275. 6048 74
75 214814-56 Team Decoster KRAAI NE 29 8 329448 00 213511021 11.28260 1274. 7891 75
76 139786-09 Van Avondt Danny & Ni Wespela 11 4 5 BE 202100620 11.40260 1274. 5248 76
77 310094-82 Christiaens W& R Berg 33 15 8 BE 205780721 11. 35537 1274. 0856 77
78 165785-12 Bosmans Julien Wespela 17 9 14 BE 201952117 11. 40059 1272. 6809 78
79 224431-70 CRABBE Boudewi j n Kampenh 10 1 7 BE 205793521 11.37420 1270. 6462 79
80 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDEROK 19 10 7 BE 205791621 11. 36499 1266. 1840 80
81 220602-24 DE CONI NCK A&N KAMPENH 16 4 7 BE 207567421 11. 37060 1265. 7993 81
82 303517- 04 VERDEYEN Franci s STEENOK 53 43 16 BE 212860420 11. 35060 1264. 4851 82
83 281649-58 VAN CASTEREN Mar cel BOORTME 9 8 3 BE 209082621 11.42209 1263.5914 83
84 281941-59 THUMAS TH- BART NOSSEGE 24 14 4 BE 207548021 11. 34310 1258. 2874 84
85 310094-82 Christiaens W& R Berg 33 32 9 BE 205782521 11. 39147 1258. 2332 85
86 172368-96 GOYVAERTS Jul es KRAAI NE 11 3 2 BE 206527019 11.32011 1256.4731 86
87 139786-09 Van Avondt Danny & Ni Wespela 11 2 6 BE 202107120 11. 44340 1255. 3381 87
88 303517- 04 VERDEYEN Franci s STEENOK 53 41 17 BE 212857020 11.37040 1255.1735 88
89 224431-70 CRABBE Boudewi j n Kampenh 10 7 8 BE 212966820 11.41220 1253. 4775 89
90 224431-70 CRABBE Boudewi j n Kampenh 10 8 9 BE 501541220 11. 41420 1251. 9396 90
91 172368-96 GOYVAERTS Jul es KRAAI NE 11 11 3 BE 205636721 11.33061 1251. 2996 91
92 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDEROK 19 3 8 BE 205695921 11. 40049 1250. 9476 92
93 303517-04 VERDEYEN Franci s STEENCK 53 48 18 BE 212861720 11. 38260 1248. 7831 93
94 303517-04 VERDEYEN Francis STEENOK 53 22 19 BE 205749221 11. 38430 1247. 4664 94
95 311269-93 Cl ERESZKO Adam KAMPENH 37 9 4 BE 204195621 11.43260 1246. 8304 95
96 172368-96 GOYVAERTS Jul es KRAAI NE 11 7 4 BE 205633521 11. 34081 1246. 4043 96
97 303517- 04 VERDEYEN Franci s STEENOK 53 12 20 BE 212857820 11. 39020 1245. 9980 97
98 282211-38 MOORTGAT WIly & Phil ZAVENTE 8 7 330701 BE 205724421 11.35320 1245. 4218 98
99 311269-93 Cl ERESZKO Adam KAMPENH 37 34 5 BE 211887320 11. 44140 1243.1931 99
100 303517-04 VERDEYEN Franci s STEENCK 53 44 21 BE 212861820 11. 39460 1242.6109 100
101 281941-59 THUMAS TH- BART NOSSEGE 24 2 5 BE 229119016 11.37570 1242.1646 101
102 310094-82 Christiaens W& R Berg 33 23 10 BE 205788621 11.43057 1240.4951 102
103 302390-41 Van Craenenbroeck Jor Kanpenh 3 2 339807 BE 202327220 11.44152 1239.0260 103
104 281941-59 THUMAS TH BART NOSSEGE 24 4 6 BE 202782419 11. 39100 1236.5498 104
105 308496- 36 VLEERACKER Johan KORTENB 10 2 5 BE 202554920 11.41009 1236.0497 105
106 303517-04 VERDEYEN Franci s STEENOK 53 42 22 BE 212851820 11.41150 1235. 8157 106
107 310094-82 Christiaens W& R Berg 33 9 11 BE 205782121 11. 44147 1235.2933 107
108 311269- 93 Cl ERESZKO Adam KAMPENH 37 1 6 BE 607481021 11.46190 1233.8199 108
109 107886-22 SALENS Frederik NEDERCK 19 18 9 BE 202488219 11.43569 1233.2909 109
110 311269-93 Cl ERESZKO Adam KAMPENH 37 22 7 BE 204193721 11. 46350 1232.6303 110
111 224431-70 CRABBE Boudew j n Kanpenh 10 9 10 BE 212968420 11.45590 1232.5092 111
112 311269-93 Cl ERESZKO Adam KAMPENH 37 11 8 BE 204195021 11.46430 1232.0364 112
113 311269-93 Cl ERESZKO Adam KAMPENH 37 7 9 BE 204197721 11.46470 1231.7396 113
114 172368-96 GOYVAERTS Jul es KRAAINE 11 1 5 BE 206529619 11.37221 1231.3313 114



